
 
 

Loyola University New Orleans  

School of Music and Theatre Arts 
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Faculty Recital 

Dr. Brian Hsu, 
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Sunday, February 2, 2020, 3 p.m. 

Louis J. Roussel Performance Hall 



Program 

 

Années de Pèlerinage 

Franz Liszt 

(1811-1886) 

Italie  

Sposalizio  

Il Penseroso 

Canzonetta del Salvator Rosa 

Sonetto 47 del Petrarca 

Sonetto 123 del Petrarca 

Après une lecture de Dante: Fantasia Quasi Sonata 

Venezia e Napoli  

Gondoliera  

Canzone 

Tarantella 

  



Upcoming Piano Events 

Dr. Spencer Myer, piano 

Friday, Feb. 7, 7:30 p.m. | Roussel Hall 

Ticket required 

Masterclass: Dr. Spencer Myer, piano 

Saturday, Feb. 8, 12 p.m. | Roussel Hall 

Free admission 

 

Dr. Nicholas Susi, piano 

Thursday, Mar. 12, 8 p.m. | Roussel Hall 

Free admission 

Masterclass: Dr. Nicholas Susi, piano 

Friday, Mar. 13, 12 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium 

Free admission 

 

Junior Recital: Clinton Walker, piano 

Saturday, Mar. 28, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium 

Free admission 

 

Piano Alumni Day: Masterclass 

Saturday, Apr. 18, 2 p.m. | Roussel Hall 

Free admission 

Piano Alumni Day: Student Showcase 

Saturday, Apr. 18, 4 p.m. | Roussel Hall 

Free admission 

 

  



Upcoming Events 

Guitar Festival:  

Texas Guitar Quartet & Nadja Salerno-Sonnenberg 

Friday, Feb. 7, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium 

Ticket required 

Guitar Festival: Adam Bock & Martha Masters 

Saturday, Feb. 8, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium 

Ticket required 

Guitar Festival: Participants’ Recital 

Sunday, Feb. 9, 1 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium 

Free admission 

Junior Recital: Allison Waguespack, voice 

Friday, Feb. 14, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium 

Free admission 

Father James Carter String Quartet 

Monday, Feb. 17, 7:30 p.m. | Roussel Hall 

Free admission 

Jazz Underground: All Star Jam 

Thursday, Mar. 5, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium 

Ticket required 

50th Annual Loyola Jazz Fest with Matt Wilson 

Mar. 6-7 | Roussel Hall 

Some tickets required 

American Songbook 

Sunday, Mar. 8, 3 p.m. | Roussel Hall 

Ticket required 

Choir Fest with Chanticleer 

Mar. 29-31  

For more information and to subscribe to our mailing list,  

visit presents.loyno.edu or call (504) 865-2074. 


